Session 1

ATHLETICS BENDIGO

TRACK & FIELD

Women 100 Metres Sl
Name

Heat 1 Wind: -1.3

1 #11032 Jorja Morrison
2179 Laura Kadri
1492 Andrea Archibald
1529 Monique Gavriliad
2041 Claire McCay
2 Wind: -1.7
# 2017 Julia Hattingh
# 1745 Harriet Gall
#11019 Mia Anthony
# 1673 Emma Orme
#11073 Janet Hodnett

3 Wind: -1.0
# 2015 Justine Hattingh
# 2016 Giselle Hattingh
# 1402 Carol Coad
#11078 Peta Dawe
# 1401 Annette Curtis
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Men 100 Metres Sl
Name

Heat 1 Wind: -0.3

1 #11017 Angus McKindlay

2 # 1262 Alec Colturi

# 2142 Kenan Seebah

# 1221 Liam Gay
t 2 Wind: -0.7
1365 David Chisholm
1225 Geoff Jordan
1545 Leigh Browell
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Mixed 800 Metres Run S1
Name

Heat 1
1 # 1221 Liam Gay
2 # 1550 Gregory Hilson
3 #11044 Gabrielle Rusbrid
Heat 2
1 # 1089 Tiffany Bussem Jo
2 #11019 Mia Anthony
3 # 1745 Harriet Gall
4 # 1225 Geoff Jordan
Heat 3
1 # 1545 Leigh Browell
2 #11073 Janet Hodnett
3 # 1673 Emma Orme
4 #11062 John Justice

Age

14
18
15
16
22

14
14
15
13
42

12
12
59
60
64

Age

17
16
17
16

52
51
46

Age

M16
M51
w20

W19
W15
wWl4
M51

M46
w42
W13
M83
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LUBAC
Results

Team

FEaglehawk
FEaglehawk
FEaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Harriers

FEaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
South Bendigo
Bendigo Uni

FEaglehawk
FEaglehawk
South Bendigo
South Bendigo
South Bendigo

Team

FEaglehawk
FEaglehawk
FEaglehawk
South Bendigo

FEaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo

Team

South Bendigo
South Bendigo
FEaglehawk

Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo

Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Harriers

South Bendigo
Bendigo Uni

South Bendigo
South Bendigo
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30
46
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:25.
:31.
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:41
:49.
:55.
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:59.
:07.
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Finals
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.36
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21
19
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Finals

11.
11.
11.
12.
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75
75
70

.52
14.
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40
27

Finals

:08
124

: 37

:00

:53.
.31
:15.
.29
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: 31
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.36
:33.
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.24
:40.
:53.
.56
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85

07



Mixed Long Jump S1

TRACK & FIELD - 21/11/2020 Welcome Back 4
Name Age Team Seed
TRACK & FIELD - 21/11/2020 Welcome Back 4
Flight 1
1 # 1262 Alec Colturi M16 Eaglehawk 5.28m
2 # 1529 Monique Gavriliad W16 Bendigo Harriers 5.49m
3 #11032 Jorja Morrison W14 Eaglehawk 4.95m
4 # 2017 Julia Hattingh Wl4 Eaglehawk 4.36m
5 # 1365 David Chisholm M52 Eaglehawk 4.98m
6 # 1492 Andrea Archibald W15 Eaglehawk 4.60m
7 # 2016 Giselle Hattingh W12 Eaglehawk 3.47m
8 # 2015 Justine Hattingh W12 Eaglehawk 3.30m
Flight 2
1 # 1550 Gregory Hilson M51 South Bendigo 4.77m
2 #11012 Daniel Blake M17 South Bendigo
3 # 1089 Tiffany Bussem Jo W19 Bendigo Harriers 4.38m
4 # 1745 Harriet Gall W14 Bendigo Harriers 3.92m
5 # 1225 Geoff Jordan M51 Bendigo Harriers 4.17m
6 # 1402 Carol Coad W59 South Bendigo 3.25m
7 # 1673 Emma Orme W13 South Bendigo 3.73m
Mixed Javelin Throw Sl
Name Age Team Seed
Flight 1
1 #11012 Daniel Blake M17 South Bendigo
2 # 2041 Claire McCay W22 Bendigo Harriers
3 # 1673 Emma Orme W13 South Bendigo 22.43m
4 # 1402 Carol Coad W59 South Bendigo 18.70m
5 # 1745 Harriet Gall W1l4 Bendigo Harriers 17.17m
6 # 1401 Annette Curtis W64 South Bendigo 13.86m
Flight 2
1 #11017 Angus McKindlay M17 Eaglehawk 39.13m
2 # 1365 David Chisholm M52 Eaglehawk 35.74m
3 # 2145 Jorja Hill W14 Bendigo Harriers 29.61m
4 # 1507 Haylee Greenman W15 Bendigo Harriers 27.33m
5 # 1529 Monique Gavriliad W16 Bendigo Harriers 22.10m
6 #11074 Claire Noonan W16 Eaglehawk 25.64m
Licensed to Athletics House - Site License
ATHLETICS BENDIGO
Session 2
TRACK & FIELD - 21/11/2020 WELCOME BACK 4
LUBAC
Results
Women 100 Metres S2
Name Age Team Seed
Heat 1 Wind: 2.5
1 # 1655 Abbey Congquer 16 Bendigo Harriers 13.41
2 # 1552 Caitlin Evans 15 Bendigo Harriers 14.18
3 # 1513 Gretel Holmes 16 Bendigo Harriers 14.07
4 # 1311 Allie Guillou 14 South Bendigo 14.19
5 #11054 Abbey Hromenko 18 South Bendigo 14.01
Heat 2 Wind: 0.8
1 # 1310 Belle Guillou 14 South Bendigo 14.48
1 # 1564 Jorja Van Den Ber 17 Eaglehawk 14.55
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NWI
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NWI
NWI
NWI
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NWI

NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
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3 # 2341
4 #11030
Heat 3
1 # 2029
2 #11042
3 #11085
Heat 4
1 #11008
2 #11034
3 #11050
4 #11053
Heat 5
1 # 1313
2 #11056
3 #11007
4 #11065

Jessica Grigson
Lainey Pollard
Wind: 0.1
Mackenzie Souther
Toni Phillips
Yvette Palmer
Wind: 0.5
Charli McInerney
Rebecca Soulsby
Jemma Norton
Trudy Haines
Wind: -0.9
Jackie Guillou
Joan Self
Zoe Di Camillo
Kylie Campbell

Men 100 Metres S2

Name

Heat 1

1 # 178

2 #11025

3 #11022

4 #11079
Heat 2

1 # 1490

2 # 2018

3 #11069

4 #11061
Heat 3

1 # 1744
#11049
# 1532
#11051
# 1299
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Wind: -0.8

Kye Mason

James Woods
Oliver Muggleton
Hunter Staples
Wind: 0.6
William Beaton
Glenn Stephens
$Timothy Sullivan
Nicholas Alexande
Wind: 0.8
Lachlan Carr
Aaron Norton
Keenan Seymour
xWilliam Petersen
Eric Baker

Mixed 800 Metres Run S2

Name

Heat 1
1 #11015
2 #11023
3 # 1554
4 # 1744
Heat 2
1 # 1536
2 #11004
3 #11026
4 # 1303
Heat 3
1 #11085
2 # 1672

Mixed Long

TRACK & FIELD

Name

TRACK & FIELD

Flight 1

Jackson Eadon
Bernard Nihill
Mychael Baker
Lachlan Carr

Thomas McArthur
Joel Riordan
Caitlin Campbell
Scarlett Southern

Yvette Palmer
Debby Kirne

Jump S2

14
14

15
48
29

12
46
14
50

51
63
12
44

Age

18
17
17
16

15
53
45
16

24
41
13
11
58

Age

M17
M15
M24
M24

M13
M11
W17
W13

w29
W55

Age

South Bendigo
South Bendigo

FEaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Harriers

Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
South Bendigo

South Bendigo
South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo

Team

FEaglehawk
South Bendigo
South Bendigo
Collingwood

FEaglehawk
FEaglehawk
FEaglehawk
South Bendigo

Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
South Bendigo
Unattached
Bendigo Harriers

Team

Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo

Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Harriers

South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
FEaglehawk

Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
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- 21/11/2020 Welcome Back 4
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Seed
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12.
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14

le.
.51
14.
15.
14.
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11
18

.29
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.22
13.

55
02
34

19
77
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:07.
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:21.
:31.
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21.
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88
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29

42
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93

Finals

11.
11.
11.
12.

12
13
13
13

12

13

X13.
.93

14

48
64
68
41

.33
.28
.50
.57

.96
13.
.33

13

66

Finals

:06.
.40
.24
.23

:12
: 21
127

:32.
.30
:39.
.29

:35

:43

:52.
:11.

02

97

31

89
08
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#11025
# 1490
#11054
#11087
# 2341
#11053
# 1532
#11050

Flight

2

#11079
#11030
#11042
# 1979
#11085
# 2029
#11007

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9 #11056
i
1
2
3
3
5
6
7

James Woods
William Beaton
Abbey Hromenko
Chelsea Tofful
Jessica Grigson
Trudy Haines
Keenan Seymour
Jemma Norton
Joan Self

Hunter Staples
Lainey Pollard
Toni Phillips
Ross Douglas
Yvette Palmer
Mackenzie South
Zoe Di Camillo

Mixed Javelin Throw S2

Name

Flight
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1

1299
1979
1553
1552
1744
1533
1546

#11065
#11069

2

#11025

39

# 1490
#11049
#11056
# 1547
#11050
#11053
#11087
#11054

Eric Baker
Ross Douglas
Joshua Evans
Caitlin Evans
Lachlan Carr
Jasper Seymour
Wendy Ennor
Kylie Campbell

$Timothy Sullivan

James Woods
Emma Berg
William Beaton
Aaron Norton
Joan Self
Peter Savage
Jemma Norton
Trudy Haines
Chelsea Tofful
Abbey Hromenko

Session 3

Women 400 Metres Run

M17
M15
wl8
W19
wWl4
w50
M13
wWl4
W63

M16
wWl4
w48
M54
w29
W15
Wlz

er

Age

M58
M54
M15
W15
M24
M11
W63
w44
M45

M17
W19
M15
M41
W63
M66
wWl4
w50
W19
w18

South Bendigo
FEaglehawk

South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
South Bendigo
South Bendigo
South Bendigo
South Bendigo

Collingwood
South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Uni
Bendigo Harriers
FEaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers

Team

Harriers
Uni
Harriers
Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
FEaglehawk

South Bendigo
FEaglehawk

Bendigo
Bendigo
Bendigo

South Bendigo
South Bendigo
FEaglehawk

South Bendigo
South Bendigo
FEaglehawk

South Bendigo
South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo

ATHLETICS BENDIGO

TRACK & FIELD

Name Age
Heat 1

1 # 1655 Abbey Conquer 16

2 # 1310 Belle Guillou 14

3 # 1303 Scarlett Southern 13

4 # 1311 Allie Guillou 14

Heat

2

LUBAC
Results

Team

Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
FEaglehawk

South Bendigo
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17
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:05.
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.50m
.48m
.82m
.55m
.71m
.64m
.74m
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.27m

. 78m
.43m
.57m
.54m
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.84m
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79m
48m

65m

.67m
.58m
.82m

05m
41m

62m
60m
47m

.58m

04m
67m
39m
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21.
21.
19.
17
15.
14.

42
32.
31.
26.
19.
18.
17.
l6.
13.
11.

BACK 4

o e e

Fin

:02.
:05.
:05.
:06.

.49m
.37m
.50m
.06m
.03m
.58m
.55m
.35m
.24m

.11lm
.67m
.56m
.56m
.49m
.98m
. 74m

als

47m
02m
84m

.23m

11lm
93m

.49m
.92m
.98m

.32m

04m
69m
04m
07m
81m
87m
21lm
19m
74m

als

08
19
42
07

NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI

NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI



1 # 1089 Tiffany Bussem Jo 19

2 # 2341 Jessica Grigson 14

3 #11026 Caitlin Campbell 17
Heat 3

1 #11008 Charli McInerney 12

2 #11034 Rebecca Soulsby 46

3 #11007 Zoe Di Camillo 12

4 # 1313 Jackie Guillou 51
Heat 4

1 #11042 Toni Phillips 48

2 #11065 Kylie Campbell 44

Men 400 Metres Run

Name Age
Heat 1

1 #11022 Oliver Muggleton 17

2 #11086 Luke Padgham 19

3 # 2142 Kenan Seebah 17
Heat 2

1 # 2018 Glenn Stephens 53

2 #11061 Nicholas Alexande 16

3 # 1365 David Chisholm 52
Heat 3

1 #11049 RAaron Norton 41

2 # 1554 Mychael Baker 24

3 # 1359 Antony Langdon 52

4 # 1550 Gregory Hilson 51
Heat 4

1 #11051 xWilliam Petersen 11

1 # 1549 Kyle Hilson 23

Mixed 3000 Metres Run

Name Age
Heat 1

1 #11084 James Robertson M28
2 # 1554 Mychael Baker M24
3 # 1049 Anne Buckley w53
4 # 1553 Joshua Evans M15
5 # 1584 Shaylee Anderson W17
6 #11063 Charles Chambers M66
7 # 1299 Eric Baker M58
8 # 1672 Debby Kirne W55
9 # 1979 Ross Douglas M54
10 #11085 Yvette Palmer W29

Mixed Discus Throw

Name Age
Flight 1

1 # 1490 William Beaton M15
2 # 1365 David Chisholm M52
3 #11034 Rebecca Soulsby W46
4 # 1225 Geoff Jordan M51
5 #11049 Aaron Norton M41
6 #11079 Hunter Staples M16
7 # 1299 Eric Baker M58

Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
South Bendigo

Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo

Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo

Team

South Bendigo
Eureka
FEaglehawk

FEaglehawk
South Bendigo
FEaglehawk

South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers
FEaglehawk

South Bendigo

Unattached
South Bendigo

Team

Glenhuntly
Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Harriers
FEaglehawk
Bendigo Uni
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
Bendigo Uni
Bendigo Harriers

Team

FEaglehawk
FEaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
Collingwood
Bendigo Harriers
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:09.10
:13.62
:11.47

:22.14
:24.73
:27.50
:28.55

:43.58
:00.22

Seed

51.93

52.50

:00.93
:00.24

:03.28
:03.58
:01.91
:04.15

:13.09
:10.27

Seed

32.10
:17.30

13.29
:43.92
47.05
30.61
:46.29

Seed

31.28m
22 .89m
19.65m
24 .91m
23.65m

17.57m

:09.04
:10.40

=

:18.14
:22.87
:27.15
:27.85

e e

[

:45.37
:55.96
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Finals

51.52
52.01
52.88

58.95
:00.82
:01.39

=

:00.76
:02.59
:02.80
:03.46

e e

[

:11.98

Finals

10:32.96
11:11.33
12:41.79
12:48.02
12:57.01
13:08.36
13:57.92
14:04.59
14:33.66
15:18.39

Finals

26.77m
25.86m
22 .80m
21.65m
21.53m
20.52m
19.23m
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# 1359
#11042

Flight 2

1
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# 39
#11052
#11020
#11075
# 1533
# 1979
#11056
# 1547
# 1546

Antony Langdon
Toni Phillips

Emma Berg

Jayne Norton
Amber Fox
Amanda Robinson
Jasper Seymour
Ross Douglas
Joan Self

Peter Savage
Wendy Ennor

M52
w48

W19
w45
W13
w40
M11
M54
W63
M66
W63

FEaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers

South Bendigo
South Bendigo
South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
Bendigo Uni
South Bendigo
FEaglehawk
FEaglehawk

20.
17.

42

22

17

82m
49m

. 68m
24.
22.

10m
86m

.05m
23.
21.
14.

46m
19m
83m

.03m
11.

81m

17.
17.

38.
27.
22.

21

15

96m
84m

22m
12m
90m

.89m
20.
20.
17.

69m
44m
16m

.25m
11.

94m



